Pizzas

12" Cheese
16" Cheese

Toppings

Vegaies
Onion
Green Peppers
Black Olives
Mushrooms
Jalapenos
Red Onions

$10.00
$12.00

Meats

Ham
Bacon

Pepperoni
Sausage

12" ‘toppings add $1.00 each

16” toppings add $1.50 each

Meat Lovers
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni & Sausage

Veggie
Mushroom, Black Olives, Onions &
Green Peppers

TheWorks
Lots of Everything

Jim’sFavorite
Sausage, Pepperoni & Bacon

Bill's Favorite
Black Olives, Mushrooms & Pepperoni

BBQ Chicken Pizza
Chicken, onions; BBQ sauce and
provolone cheese

Steak Fgjita Pizza

Steak, red and green peppers; onionsand

provolone cheese

16" ...

150

167

16" ...

TryOur Cheesy Breadsticks
2for $2.50

$ 12.00
$ 15.00

$ 12,00
$ 15.00

$.12.00
$ 1500

$ 12.00
$ 1500

$ 12.00
$ 1500

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich $3.25
Ham, bacon, or sausage with egg
& cheese on white or whest toast
Super Breakfast Sandwich $3.75

Ham, bacon, egg & cheese on white
or whest toast
Try these sandwiches on a croissant for $0.35 more

French Toast Special $4.75
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage

& 2 dicesof french toast

Pancake Special $4.75
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage

& 3 pancakes

The Usual $3.95
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage

& white or whest toast

2 Egg Omelettes

Cheese $2.50
Ham & Cheese $3.25
Add extra egg for $0.75

2 Hash Browns $2.00
Toast & Jelly $1.45
Milk $1.00
Choc. Milk $1.25




Salads

Garden Salad Sn.
Cheese & tomato Lg.

Chef Salad an.
Cheese tomato, egg & your choice of Lg.

ham; turkey or roast beef

Bacon Salad Sn.
Cheese tomato, egg & bacom Lg.

BBQ Chicken Salad
A grilled chicken breast with cheese,
tomato, egg & our BBQ Ranch dressing

Fried Chicken Salad
A fried chicken breast with cheese, tomato
& egg

Grilled Chicken Salad

Chicken or Steak Fajita Salad

Topped with grilled onions & peppers, cheese,
tomato, egg & your choice of chicken or steak

Meat L over’s Salad

Cheese, tomato, egg with ham, turkey &
roast beef

Bill’s Salad
Red onions, tomatoes, green & black olives,
egg and provolone cheese

Dressings

B BB

& &

Ranch ¢ Fat-Free Ranch « BBO Ranch ¢ Italian
Low Cdl. Italian » 1,000 Idand « French

3.00
4.00

4.25
5.0

3.50
4.75

6.00

6.00

5.75
6.00

6.25

4.50

Poppy Seed ¢« Honey Mustard ¢ or Balsamic Vinaigrette

On the Grill

OUR BURGERSARE CHAR GRILLED

Spectator Burger
1/2 1b. Burger topped with bacon, American cheese,
Swiss cheese & the works

Jr. Spectator Burger
1/31b. Burger topped with bacon, American cheese,
Swiss cheese & the works

Bacon M ushroom Swiss Bur ger
1/3 1b. Burger topped with bacon, sautéed
mushrooms & Swiss cheese
Pizza Bur ger
1/3 Ib. Burger with grilled onions, pizza sauce
mushrooms & Swiss cheese
Southwest Chicken
Grilled or fried chicken topped with bacan,
pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato & salsa may-o
Hor se Shoe
1/2 |b. Burger, open faced on Texas toast
topped with cheese fries
Pony Shoe

1/3 Ib. Burger, open faced on Texas toast
topped with cheese fries

Patty M elt
1./3 Ib. Burger with grilled onions and Swiss
cheese grilled on Texas toast

Hambur ger
1/3 Ib. Burger with the works

Cheese Hambur ger

/3 Ib. Burger with the works
Mini Burgers

Add cheesefor $0.25

$5.25

$4.35

$4.35

$4.35

$4.50

$6.45

$5.00

$5.00

$3.75
$4.00

$ .75

All Burgers come with chips & apickle
Up sizeany 1/3 1b. Burger to 1/2 Ib. Burger for a $1.00 more or add
frieswith your burger for $1.50 or waffle fries for $1.75 more




Sandwichses

Cold Cut Sandwich
Ham, turkey, or roast beef on white or wheat bread
with lettuce, tomato & may-o
Add a second meat or extra meat for $0.50 more
Alsotryit onaHoagieroll for $0.50 more
Add cheese $0.50 or.bacon $0.50 more

Spectator Club
A layered sandwich with-ham, turkey, roast beef &
bacon topped with lettuce, tomato & may-o
Served on white or wheat toast

Spectator Wrap
Ham, turkey, roast beef, bacon, cheddar and
mozzarella cheese grilled with onions and tomatoes,
topped with lettuce and may-o, served on awhite
or wheat wrap

Chicken Wrap

Grilled or fried, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions

and may-0-on:white or wheat wrap

Grilled Ham & Cheese
Served on Texas toast

Grilled Cheese

Pork Tenderloin
Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion, & may-o

Roll-Ups

Ham, turkey, or roast beef with Swiss cheese, lettuce,

tomato & may-o rolled up in-awhite or wheat wrap

B.L.T.
Served on Texas toast

Home-Made Chicken or Tuna Salad
Served on a croissant or white or wheat toast
Philly’s
Grilled chicken or steak with Swiss cheese,
grilled onions & peppers on ahoagie

Mushroom Swiss Philly
Grilled chicken or steak with grilled onions, sautéed
mushrooms & Swiss cheese served on ahoagie

$4.25

$5.25

$5.75

$4.50

$4.25

$3.25
$4.25

$4.50

$4.00
$4.25

$5.75

$5.75

Appetizers

Hot Chicken Strips $5.25
Chicken Strips $5.25
Chicken Nuggets $3.25
Fish Nuggets $3.75
Pork Egg Rolls $3.50
Toasted Ravidli $3.75
Mini Corn Dogs $3.25
Mini Tacos $4.00
Mini Burritos $4.00
Mac & Cheese Bites $3.25
Cheddar Bdls $3.50
Mozzarella Sticks $4.00
Crag Rangoon $3.50
Poppers $3.50
Fried Pickles $3.50
Onion Rings $3.50
Zucchini $3.50
Mushrooms $3.50
Cauliflower $3.50
French Fries $2.60
Cheese Fries $3.00
Weffle Fries $ 3.00
Cheese Waffle Fries $3.50
Tator Tots $ 3.00
Fried Asago Olives $3.00
Funndl Cake Fries $3.00

Bowlers Platters

Two Different Items $6.50
Three Different Items $8.00
Shrimp Basket $6.50




Snacks

Nachos
Cheese Plate

Pretzel
with cheese

Popcorn LG.
SM.

Spectator’s Nachos

Topped with chili, lettuce, tomato
nacho cheese, salsa, sour cream &
jalapenos

$3.00
$7.00

$2.50
$2.75

$2.00
$1.25

$5.00

Quesadillas

1/2
Cheese $2.25
Chicken $3.00
Steak $3.00

Soup

Chili
Our chiliis home made

Soup of the Day

Eull
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00

$250

$2.50

Mare Sandwichses

Chili Cheese Dog

A hot dog topped with our home made chili &
shredded cheddar cheese
Add nacho cheese for $025 more

Hot Dog
A hot dog topped with our home made chili &

Oven Toasted Sandwich

Ham, turkey or. roast beef on atoasted hoagie
topped with cheese & 'the works

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Topped with lettuce, tomato, and may-o

Breaded Cat Fish

Topped with lettuce, onion, pickles & tartar
sauce

Breaded Cod fish

Topped with lettuce, onion, pickles & tartar
sauce

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Topped with lettuce, tomato, and may-o

Shredded BBQ Chicken
Served on abun

BBQ Rib Sandwich

Served on a hoagie
AP

$3.50

$3.00

$4.95

$4.25

$4.95

$4.95

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

All Sandwiches comewith chips & a Pickle
or add friesfor:$ 1.50 more




