## Pizzas

12" Cheese

\$ 10.00

16" Cheese

\$ 12.00

## Toppings

Veggies	A MODEL A	Me	ats
Onion	ZODEN N	Ham	
Green Peppers		Bacor	1
Black Olives		Peppe	eroni
Mushrooms		Sausa	ge
Jalapenos	12" toppings ad	ld \$ 1.00 ea	ch
Red Onions	16" toppings ad		
Meat Lovers	toppings au	ια φ1.50 εα	
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni &	Sausage	12"	\$ 12.00
	Landillina	16"	\$ 15.00
Veggie			
Mushroom, Black Olive	s, Onions &	12"	\$ 12.00
Green Peppers	A.	16"	\$ 12.00 \$ 15.00
TPI XX7I			
The Works	A AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	100	ф. <b>12</b> 00
Lots of Everything		12"	\$ 12.00 \$ 15.00
Jim's Favorite		10	\$ 15.00
Sausage, Pepperoni & F	Racon	12"	\$ 12.00
Sausage, repperoin & r	Jacon		\$ 15.00
Bill's Favorite		10	Ψ 13.00
Black Olives, Mushroon	ns & Penneroni	12"	\$ 12.00
2 011.03,11.0011.001			\$ 15.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza			
Chicken, onions, BBQ s	auce and	16"	\$ 16.00
provolone cheese			
Steak Fajita Pizza			
Steak, red and green pe	ppers, onions and		
provolone cheese	rrons, omons and	16"	\$ 16.00
r		U	

Try Our Cheesy Breadsticks
2 for \$ 2.50

# Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich	\$ 3.25
Ham, bacon, or sausage with egg	
& cheese on white or wheat toast	
Super Breakfast Sandwich	\$ 3.75
Ham, bacon, egg & cheese on white	
or wheat toast	1/
Try these sandwiches on a croissant for \$0	.35 more
French Toast Special	\$ 4.75
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage	
& 2 slices of french toast	20m.
Pancake Special	\$ 4.75
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage	
& 3 pancakes	
The Usual	\$ 3.95
2 eggs with ham, bacon, or sausage	Ψυινυ
& white or wheat toast	
ANDREA ANDREAS	
2 Egg Omelettes	
Cheese	\$ 2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$ 3.25
Add extra egg for \$ 0.75	
2 Hash Browns	\$ 2.00
2 Hash Diowns	Ψ 2.00
Toast & Jelly	\$ 1.45
Milk ((	\$ 1.00
Choc. Milk	\$ 1.25
172	

## Salads

Garden Salad	Sm.	\$	3.00
Cheese & tomato	Lg.	\$	4.00
Chef Salad	Sm.	\$	4.25
Cheese tomato, egg & your choice of	Lg.	\$	5.50
ham, turkey or roast beef		P 3	
Bacon Salad	Sm.	\$	3.50
Cheese tomato, egg & bacom	Lg.	\$	4.75
BBQ Chicken Salad	M	\$	6.00
A grilled chicken breast with cheese,	7		
tomato, egg & our BBQ Ranch dressing		- 4	
Fried Chicken Salad		\$	6.00
A fried chicken breast with cheese, tomato			
& egg			18
Grilled Chicken Salad		\$	5.75
Chicken or Steak Fajita Salad		\$	6.00
Topped with grilled onions & peppers, che	eese,		
tomato, egg & your choice of chicken or s	teak		
Meat Lover's Salad		\$	6.25
Cheese, tomato, egg with ham, turkey &			
roast beef			
Bill's Salad		\$	4.50
Red onions, tomatoes, green & black olive	es,		
egg and provolone cheese			

#### Dressings

Ranch • Fat-Free Ranch • BBQ Ranch • Italian Low Cal. Italian • 1,000 Island • French Poppy Seed • Honey Mustard • or Balsamic Vinaigrette

#### On the Grill

#### **OUR BURGERS ARE CHAR GRILLED**

OCK BURGERS THE CHIRT OR	
Spectator Burger	\$ 5.25
1/2 lb. Burger topped with bacon, American cheese,	
Swiss cheese & the works	
Jr. Spectator Burger	\$ 4.35
1/3 lb. Burger topped with bacon, American cheese,	/5 N
Swiss cheese & the works	
Bacon Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$ 4.35
1/3 lb. Burger topped with bacon, sautéed	4 100
mushrooms & Swiss cheese	
Pizza Burger	\$ 4.35
1/3 lb. Burger with grilled onions, pizza sauce	Ψ 1.55
mushrooms & Swiss cheese	
Southwest Chicken	\$ 4.50
	φ 4.30
Grilled or fried chicken topped with bacon, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato & salsa may-o	
Horse Shoe	\$ 6.45
	φ 0.43
1/2 lb. Burger, open faced on Texas toast topped with cheese fries	
TO SEED FOR A SECURITION OF THE SECURITIES OF THE SECURITION OF TH	φ <b>=</b> 00
Pony Shoe	\$ 5.00
1/3 lb. Burger, open faced on Texas toast	
topped with cheese fries	
Patty Melt	\$ 5.00
1./3 lb. Burger with grilled onions and Swiss	
cheese grilled on Texas toast	
Hamburger	\$ 3.75
1/3 lb. Burger with the works	
Cheese Hamburger	\$ 4.00
1/3 lb. Burger with the works	
Mini Burgers	\$ .75
Add cheese for \$ 0.25	

All Burgers come with chips & a pickle
Up size any 1/3 lb. Burger to 1/2 lb. Burger for a \$1.00 more or add
fries with your burger for \$1.50 or waffle fries for \$1.75 more

## Sandwiches

Cold Cut Sandwich Ham, turkey, or roast beef on white or wheat bread with lettuce, tomato & may-o	\$ 4.25
Add a second meat or extra meat for \$0.50 more Also try it on a Hoagie roll for \$0.50 more Add cheese \$0.50 or bacon \$0.50 more	<b>2</b> %
Spectator Club  A layered sandwich with ham, turkey, roast beef & bacon topped with lettuce, tomato & may-o Served on white or wheat toast	\$ 5.25
Spectator Wrap  Ham, turkey, roast beef, bacon, cheddar and mozzarella cheese grilled with onions and tomatoes, topped with lettuce and may-o, served on a white or wheat wrap	\$ 5.75
Chicken Wrap Grilled or fried, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and may-o on white or wheat wrap	\$ 4.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese Served on Texas toast	\$ 4.25
Grilled Cheese	\$ 3.25
Pork Tenderloin Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion, & may-o	\$ 4.25
Roll-Ups Ham, turkey, or roast beef with Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & may-o rolled up in a white or wheat wrap	\$ 4.50
B.L.T.	\$ 4.00
Served on Texas toast	
Home-Made Chicken or Tuna Salad Served on a croissant or white or wheat toast	\$ 4.25
Philly's Grilled chicken or steak with Swiss cheese, grilled onions & peppers on a hoagie	\$ 5.75
Mushroom Swiss Philly Grilled chicken or steak with grilled onions, sautéed mushrooms & Swiss cheese served on a hoagie	\$ 5.75

# Appetizers

The state of the s	
Hot Chicken Strips	\$ 5.25
Chicken Strips	\$ 5.25
Chicken Nuggets	\$ 3.25
Fish Nuggets	\$ 3.75
Pork Egg Rolls	\$ 3.50
Toasted Ravioli	\$ 3.75
Mini Corn Dogs	\$ 3.25
Mini Tacos	\$ 4.00
Mini Burritos	\$ 4.00
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$ 3.25
Cheddar Balls	\$ 3.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 4.00
Crag Rangoon	\$ 3.50
Poppers	\$ 3.50
Fried Pickles	\$ 3.50
Onion Rings	\$ 3.50
Zucchini	\$ 3.50
Mushrooms	\$ 3.50
Cauliflower	\$ 3.50
French Fries	\$ 2.60
Cheese Fries	\$ 3.00
Waffle Fries	\$ 3.00
Cheese Waffle Fries	\$ 3.50
Tator Tots	\$ 3.00
Fried Asiago Olives	\$ 3.00
Funnel Cake Fries	\$ 3.00

#### Bowlers Platters

Two Different Items	\$ 6.50
Three Different Items	\$ 8.00
Shrimp Basket	\$ 6.50

## Snacks

Nachos	<u>A</u>	\$ 3.00
Cheese Plate		\$ 7.00
Pretzel with cheese		\$ 2.50 \$ 2.75
Popcorn	LG.	\$ 2.00
	SM.	\$ 1.25
Spectator's Nachos		\$ 5 00

Topped with chili, lettuce, tomato nacho cheese, salsa, sour cream & jalapenos

## Quesadillas

	<u>1/2</u>	<u>Full</u>
Cheese	\$ 2.25	\$ 3.00
Chicken	\$ 3.00	\$ 6.00
Steak	\$ 3.00	\$ 6.00

# Soup

Chili		\$ 2	2.50
Our chili is hon	ne made		
Soup of the D	av	\$ 2	2.50

### More Sandwiches

Chili Cheese Dog  A hot dog topped with our home made chili & shredded cheddar cheese  Add nacho cheese for \$025 more	\$ 3.50
Hot Dog  A hot dog topped with our home made chili &	\$ 3.00
Oven Toasted Sandwich  Ham, turkey or roast beef on a toasted hoagie topped with cheese & the works	\$ 4.95
Fried Chicken Sandwich Topped with lettuce, tomato, and may-o	\$ 4.25
Breaded Cat Fish Topped with lettuce, onion, pickles & tartar sauce	\$ 4.95
Breaded Cod fish Topped with lettuce, onion, pickles & tartar sauce	\$ 4.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Topped with lettuce, tomato, and may-o	\$ 4.50
Shredded BBQ Chicken Served on a bun	\$ 4.50
BBQ Rib Sandwich Served on a hoagie	\$ 4.50

All Sandwiches come with chips & a Pickle or add fries for \$ 1.50 more

Add cheese to a sandwich for \$0.25 more

